
*Fares and inclusions are per person either twin-share or single in AUD.  Fares are subject to availability and may change at any time. Train departure and arrival times and heritage rail equipment are 
subject to change. This tour is subject to minimum group numbers being achieved. Seymour Railway Heritage Centre reserves the right to make changes to any details outlined in this brochure, without 
notice. Conditions apply, full Terms & Conditions are available on our website and on request. This tour will operate under the prevailing Government rules at the time of operation with government 
approved COVIDSafe protocols in place. We acknowledge the traditional custodians of the land we visit. 
Version 1 - 240524

W E L C O M E  A B O A R D

W I M M E R A  S H U T T L E S
HORSHAM  murtoA  BEULAH  JEPARIT   ra inbow     

5  & 6  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 4

s r h c . o r g . a u

SATURDAY 5 OCTOBER

ADULT $30* pp  |  CHILD $15* pp
CH UNDER 16

from HORSHAM

SUNDAY 6 OCTOBER

from HORSHAM

ADULT $30* pp  |  CHILD $15* pp
CH UNDER 16

:denotes train is accessed by portable stairs.

Convenient and fun round 
trips aboard our heritage train. 
Board at either Horsham or 
Dimboola and travel to either 
Jeparit or Rainbow. Optional 
lunch available at Rainbow. 
View the silo art at Arkona on 
the return journey.

Disembark at Murtoa to be 
part of all the fun of the ‘Big 
Weekend’ including a visit to 
the Stick Shed. Or continue 
to Beulah for a long table 
lunch featuring local produce.  
A bar is available for the 
purchase of beverages. Why 
not join us for the whole day 
to view the spectacular silo art 
at two separate locations. 

from

BOOK trybooking.com.au/CSDWN

DEP
0900
1000
1115
1145
1445
1550
1740

Horsham
Murtoa

Sheep Hills
Warracknabeal

Beulah
Warracknabeal

Murtoa
Horsham

ARR

0925
1050
1140
1245
1545
1705
1805

DEP
0900
0930
1030
1400
1510
1615
1650

Horsham
Dimboola

Jeparit
Rainbow

Jeparit
Arkona

Dimboola
Horsham

ARR

0925
1020
1110
1440
1545
1630
1715

from

:denotes train is accessed by portable stairs.


