

WIMMERA SHUTTLES

HORSHAM • MURTOA • BEULAH • JEPARIT • RAINBOW

5 & 6 OCTOBER 2024

SATURDAY 5 OCTOBER

from HORSHAM

Horsham	ARR	DEP 0900
Murtoa	0925	1000
🖺 🏄 Sheep Hills	1050	1115
Warracknabeal	1140	1145
Beulah	1245	1445
Warracknabeal	1545	1550
Murtoa	1705	1740
Horsham	1805	

Disembark at Murtoa to be part of all the fun of the 'Big Weekend' including a visit to the Stick Shed. Or continue to Beulah for a long table lunch featuring local produce. A bar is available for the purchase of beverages. Why not join us for the whole day to view the spectacular silo art at two separate locations.



from



SUNDAY 6 OCTOBER

from HORSHAM

	ARR	DEP
Horsham		0900
Dimboola	0925	0930
<u>ħ</u> Jeparit	1020	1030
🖈 Rainbow	1110	1400
ħ Jeparit	1440	1510
🖺 🟄 Arkona	1545	1615
Dimboola	1630	1650
Horsham	1715	

Convenient and fun round trips aboard our heritage train. Board at either Horsham or Dimboola and travel to either Jeparit or Rainbow. Optional lunch available at Rainbow. View the silo art at Arkona on the return journey.

ADULT **\$30*** pp | CHILD **\$15*** pp CH UNDER 16

📩 :denotes train is accessed by portable stairs.



*Fares and inclusions are per person either twin-share or single in AUD. Fares are subject to availability and may change at any time. Train departure and arrival times and heritage rail equipment are subject to change. This tour is subject to minimum group numbers being achieved. Seymour Railway Heritage Centre reserves the right to make changes to any details outlined in this brochure, without notice. Conditions apply, full Terms & Conditions are available on our website and on request. This tour will operate under the prevailing Government rules at the time of operation with government approved COVIDSafe protocols in place. We acknowledge the traditional custodians of the land we visit.